Page1/3

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lewis - (822415) - Grantham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
28.48 467 H 05/11/16  Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Grantham 2
28.53 465 H 18/06/17 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
28.63 460 H 13/11/16 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 4
28.66 459 H 121117 Grantham Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
28.66 459 H 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 2
28.72 456 F 20/01/18 Lincolnshire County Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 2
28.82 451 H 24/06/18  Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham Grantham 3
28.88 448 H 12/06/16  Grantham Club Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 3
29.15 436 H 28/10/18 Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018 Grantham Grantham 3
29.27 431 H 15/10/16 Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Grantham 2
29.34 427 H 21/01/17 Lincolnshire County Championships 2017 Grantham Grantham 2
29.49 421 H 23/01/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 2
29.58 417 F 23/01/16 Lincolnshire County Championships 2016 Grantham Grantham 2
29.97 401 H 03/10/15  Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge 2
30.22 391 H 2111115 Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet Grantham 3
30.45 382 F 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge 2
30.46 382 H 01/11/15  Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham 4
30.84 368 H 05/07/15 Grantham Club Championships 2015 Grantham 4
31.34 351 H 07/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth 2
31.44 347 H 10/04/15 The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester 3
31.74 338 H 30/11/14  Three Shires Championships Grantham 3
32.02 329 H 03/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham 3
32.53 313 H 09/11/14  Grantham Winter Club Championships Grantham 4
33.01 300 H 20/07/14  Grantham Summer Club Championships Grantham 4
33.77 280 H 08/03/14 Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs Louth Grantham 2
33.77 280 H 08/03/14  63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs Louth Grantham 2

nn o4 n7n 4nInNTI4 4 U imamla Vodamnn Olmcdk Maniimn I meenl B Aamn Mas [ PRI Ao

Copyright 2024 _LILDZ)“\R/ered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



00.01
33.90
34.41
34.65
35.01
35.23
35.25
36.10
36.94
38.40
39.62
40.29

40.32

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.15
28.82
28.72
28.66
28.66
28.53
29.34
28.63
28.48
29.27
28.88
29.58
29.49
30.22
30.46
30.45
29.97
30.84
31.44
31.34
32.02
31.74
32.53
33.01
33.81
33.90
33.77
33.77

34.65
35.01
34.41
35.23
35.25
36.10
36.94
38.40

40.32

Copyrigihit 2024

277
265
259
251
247
246
229
214
190
173
165
164

WA Pts

436
451
456
459
459

467
431
448

382
401
368
347

329
338
313
300
279
277
280
280

259
251
265
247
246
229
214
190
164

I =m I

Round

m I I I I I I T I mMm I I

I I T

r r rr r I I I T I I IT I T

I T m I I

e
27/04/14
03/11/13
04/01/14
10/11/13
03/11/13
02/03/13
24/11112
1771112
26/02/12
12/03/11
27/11/10
26/11/11

Date

28/10/18
24/06/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
1211117
18/06/17
21/01117
13/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
12/06/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
21/11/15
01/11/15
03/10/15
03/10/15
05/07/15
10/04/15
07/03/15
03/01/15
30/11/14
09/11/14
20/07/14
12/07/14
27/04/14
08/03/14
08/03/14

04/01/14
10/11/13
03/11/13
03/11/13
02/03/13
24/11112
17/11/12
26/02/12
26/11/11

LITICUINT VUILATS DI1UIL LUUISE LEVEL O UPEIT IVIEEL

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Radford L3 Sprint Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Peterborough Mini Grand Prix Gala
Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018
Grantham Summer Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Grantham Club Championships

Grantham Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017
Grantham Club Championships

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Grantham Club Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Grantham Club Championships 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships

Boston 10th Open Meet
Three Shires Championships
Grantham Winter Club Championships

Grantham Summer Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs

Boston 9th Open Meet

Grantham Club Championships

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

Radford L3 Sprint Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
City of Peterborough Mini Grand Prix Gala

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

ardariuidin
Derby
Nottingham
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Louth
Peterborough
Grantham
Peterborough
Louth
Peterborough

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Cambridge
Cambridge
Grantham
Leicester
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Derby
Louth

Louth

Grantham
Grantham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Louth
Peterborough
Grantham
Peterborough

Grantham

Qrdiiuialn
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Club Swam Under

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Grantham

Pag§2/3

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



, Page 3/3
39.62 173 H 12/03/11 Lincolnshire County Championships Louth Grantham 2

40.29 165 F 27/11/10 City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix Peterborough Grantham 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



