Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Lewis - (822415) - Grantham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.48	467	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
28.53	465	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
28.63	460	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
28.66	459	Н	12/11/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
28.66	459	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
28.72	456	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
28.82	451	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
28.88	448	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.15	436	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.27	431	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
29.34	427	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.49	421	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.58	417	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.97	401	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
30.22	391	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
30.45	382	F	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
30.46	382	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
30.84	368	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
31.34	351	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
31.44	347	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
31.74	338	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
32.02	329	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
32.53	313	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
33.01	300	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
33.77	280	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
33.77	280	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
right 202	270	ш	10/07/14	Lincoln Visiona Chart Course Loyal 2 Onen Most	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							5 010
ا ٥٠.٥	413	П	12/0//14	LITICOITI VUICATIS STIOTI COUISE LEVELS OPERI MEET	оганшаш	чаншаш	Page 2/3
33.90	277	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Grantham	3
34.41	265	F	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	3
34.65	259	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
35.01	251	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
35.23	247	Н	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	3
35.25	246	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
36.10	229	F	24/11/12	City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4
36.94	214	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
38.40	190	F	26/02/12	City of Peterborough Mini Grand Prix Gala	Peterborough	Grantham	4
39.62	173	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
40.29	165	F	27/11/10	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4
40.32	164	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3

Swims in Date Order

ime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.15	436	Н	28/10/18	Grantham Winter Club Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	3
28.82	451	Н	24/06/18	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
28.72	456	F	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
28.66	459	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Grantham	2
28.66	459	Н	12/11/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
28.53	465	Н	18/06/17	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.34	427	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Grantham	2
28.63	460	Н	13/11/16	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
28.48	467	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Grantham	2
29.27	431	Н	15/10/16	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	2
28.88	448	Н	12/06/16	Grantham Club Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	3
29.58	417	F	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
29.49	421	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Grantham	2
30.22	391	Н	21/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham		3
30.46	382	Н	01/11/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
30.45	382	F	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
29.97	401	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
30.84	368	Н	05/07/15	Grantham Club Championships 2015	Grantham		4
31.44	347	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
31.34	351	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth		2
32.02	329	Н	03/01/15	Boston 10th Open Meet	Grantham		3
31.74	338	Н	30/11/14	Three Shires Championships	Grantham		3
32.53	313	Н	09/11/14	Grantham Winter Club Championships	Grantham		4
33.01	300	Н	20/07/14	Grantham Summer Club Championships	Grantham		4
33.81	279	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
33.90	277	Н	27/04/14	City of Derby L3 Short Course Meet	Derby	Grantham	3
33.77	280	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
33.77	280	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Grantham	2
34.65	259	Н	04/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
35.01	251	Н	10/11/13	Grantham Club Championships	Grantham	Grantham	4
34.41	265	F	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	3
35.23	247	Н	03/11/13	Radford L3 Sprint Meet	Nottingham	Grantham	3
35.25	246	Н	02/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	2
36.10	229	F	24/11/12	City of Peterborough SC Grand Prix Series	Peterborough	Grantham	4
36.94	214	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3
38.40	190	F	26/02/12	City of Peterborough Mini Grand Prix Gala	Peterborough	Grantham	4
40.32	164	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Grantham	3

39.62	173	Н	12/03/11	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Grantham	Page 3 / 3 2
40.29	165	F	27/11/10	City of Peterborough Mini Meet Grand Prix	Peterborough	Grantham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS